11		HNY1
	OFFICIAL BALLOT	
	FOR	
	HONEYVILLE, UTAH	
21	NOVEMBER 21, 2023	
	Britting Chlorson	
	City Recorder	
	INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS: To vote for the candidate of your choice, fill in the oval ● next to the candidate's name. Use a to blue ballpoint pen. If you tear, deface, or wrongly mark this ballot, contact the County Clerk's office. Completely fill in the oval. ●	olack
40	Municipal Offices	
41	Honeyville City Mayor	
42	Honeyville City Mayor (Two Year Term) Vote for One	
	O BRUCE F. NELSON	
	Honovaillo City Council	
48	Honeyville City Council Vote for up to Three	
51	○ JASON D. MAUGHAN	
01	O ANNA DAMMER	
	○ KORY L. WILDE	
	TREVOR J. GARDNER	
	○ RYAN ADAMS	
	Up. THOMAS JENKINS-DISQUALIFIED	
	Honeyville City Council	
	(Two Year Term) Vote for One	
	O DAVID FORSGREN	
	O DUSTIN BINGHAM	
	HNY1 Typ:01 Seq:0021 Spl:01	